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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 
PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Homer Glen – 2025 Road Resurfacing 

 
HR Green Job No.:  2403641 

Letting 
Date/Time:  

 
Plan Deposit: N 

Location: 
Village of Homer Glen 
14240 W. 151st St. Homer Glen, IL 60491 

 
Prequalification?  Y 

  
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax Date 
Emailed   

 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Builders Paving Steven Salinas 
ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com 847-419-9000 4/21 Y  

PT Ferro Consuelo, Ceja 
cceja@ptferro.com 815-726-6284 4/21 Y  

Austin Taylor Construction Tom Pelsi 
tpelsi@austin-tyler.com 

815-726-1090 
X202 4/21 Y  

Schroeder  Kelly Biello 
kelly@schroederasphalt.com 815-923-4380 4/21 Y  

Gallagher Asphalt 
Cristina Furtek 

Cfurtek@gallagherasphalt.com 
 

708-249-0127 4/21 Y  

Construct Connect 
*not for bid 

Ella Totesora 
Ella.Totesora@constructconnect.com 513-458-5941 4/21 N  

D Construction  Gina Lang 
g.lang@dconstruction.com 815-634-2555 4/21 Y  

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759.8361 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax Date 
Emailed   

 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Chicagoland Paving 
Julie Heiderman 

office@chicagolandpaving.com 
 

847-550-9681 4.22.25 Y  

K-Five Noelle Stillo 
noelles@k-five.net 630-257-5600 4.22.25 Y  

McGill Kyle LaPorta 
kylel@mcgillasphalt.com 708-623-5010 4.23.25 Y  
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